1
U N C O R K
UNCORK
2
OORJAA
Oorjaa is an exploration of light that reflects our
love of material, craftsmanship and sustainable
living. Crafted with care, every lamp is alive with
the inimitable individuality of the handmade. We
subtract the superfluous, in both our aesthetic and
our methods, evolving designs that are easy on the
eye and the environment.
Oorjaa is a design studio that handcrafts sustainable
materials into lamps for retail and custom lighting
solutions for commissioned spaces and projects.
Our roots lie in Bangalore’s first handmade paper
studio established in 1998 by Jenny Pinto. Today, in
partnership with Radeesh Shetty of The Purple Turtles,
we continue to be led by the idea of combining waste
and natural fibre to create beautiful lights and are
committed to our ethos of living lightly.
3
UNCORK COLLECTION
Harvested from tree bark that regenerates every nine
years, Uncork is an expression of contemporary forms. It
throws new light on a beautifully sustainable material,
that is usually hidden away in industrial use.
4
Cork Weaving Finish
Stitch Detailing
Teak Wood Fitting
Cork Laser Cut FinishRubberised Cork Paper Diffuser
Cork Locking Detail
Brass Fitting
Light Cork
Mixed Cork
Cork Spiral Finish
Teak Wood Elements
Each Lamp is hand crafted, the texture of the product is unique in every product*
5Each Lamp is hand crafted, the texture of the product is unique in every product*
ELEMENTAL
6
Size
Luminac 7W LED
Warm white
Cork Pivot Light
Accented with teak wood clamp and brass detailing
Order code: JPSP0530
Light Cork
Inclusive of LED
21cm H
12cm W
9.5cm B
8.2in H
4.7in W
3.7in B
7
Cork Dowel Light
Accented with teak finish dowel
Order code: JPSP0531
Luminac LED 7W
Warm white
Size
Light Cork
Inclusive of LED
20cm H
18cm W
10cm B
7.8in H
7in W
3.9in B
8
Sizes
Cork Collar Light
Highlights the unique texture of cork
Order code: JPSP0533 (Small)
                     JPSP0534 (Big)
Light Cork
Recommended
6-10W LED
Warm whiteNot nclusive of LED
14cm H
12.5cm B
19cm H
18cm B
BigSmall
5.5in H
4.9in B
7.4in H
7in B
9
Recommended
LED 4 W
Warm white
Cork Sleek Table Lamp Light
Combined with  black finish metal stand
Order code: JPSP0544
Size
Light mixed Cork with
pine wood teak finish
Not inclusive of LED
27cm H
18cm W
11cm B
10.6in H
7in W
4.3in B
10
Recommended
LED 4 W
Warm white
Cork Sleek Table Lamp Dark
Combined with  black finish metal stand
Order code: JPSP0669
Size
Not inclusive of LED
Dark Cork
27cm H
18cm W
 11cm B
10.6in H
7in W
 4.3in B
11
Size
Cork Corral Lamp
Order code: JPSP0532
Light Cork
18W LED
Warm white
Inclusive of LED
Highlights the unique texture of cork
9cm H
91cm W
9cm B
3.5in H
35.8in W
3.5in B
12
Wall Cork Wrap Lamp
Size
Highlights the unique texture of cork.
Order code: JPSP0540
25cm H
18cm W
27cm B
Light Cork
Recommended
LED 6-8 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
9.8in H
7in W
10.6in B
13
Size
Cork Tree Light
Combined with an antique finish metal stand
Order code: JPSP0538
Light Cork
Recommended
Flushed LED 6-8 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
157cm H
24cm W
41cm B
61.8in H
9.4in W
16in B
14
Cork Cluster Hanging Light - 6
Highlights the unique texture of cork
Order code: JPSP0535
Size
Recommended
LED 2 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
80cm
12cm
Light mixed Cork with
pine wood teak finish
15
Size
Cork Bulb Holder
Highlights the unique texture of cork
Order code: JPSP0536 (Light)
                     JPSP0537 (Dark)
7.5cm H
6cm W
6cm B
Light Cork Dark Cork
Recommended
LED 4 W
Warm white
Not inclusive of LED
18cm H
7cm W
16
Size
Giri Lamp Light
Highlights the unique texture of cork
Order code: JPSP0672
14cm H
15cm W
15cm B
Light Cork
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
5.5in H
5.9in W
5.9in B
17
Size
Giri Lamp Dark
Highlights the unique texture of cork
Order code: JPSP0671
Dark mixed Cork
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
14cm H
15cm W
15cm B
5.5in H
5.9in W
5.9in B
18
Size
Genesis Cork Lamp
Light cork with pine wood teak finish
Order code: JPSP0766
43.5cm H
16cm W
16cm B
Luminac 7W LED
Warm whiteInclusive of LED
Light Cork
17.1in H
6.2in W
6.2in B
19
TIMBER  TOPS
20
Size
Claude Lamp
Mixed cork with pine wood teak finish
Order code: JPSP0906
Light mixed Cork with
pine wood teak finish
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
40cm H
15.2cm W
22.2cm B
15.7in H
5.98in W
8.7in B
21
Size
Linus Lamp
Mixed cork with pine wood teak finish
Order code: JPSP0904
Light mixed Cork with
pine wood teak finish
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
26cm H
16cm W
16cm B
10.2in H
6.2in W
6.2in B
22
Size
Ernst Lamp
Mixed cork with pine wood teak finish
Order code: JPSP0905
Light mixed Cork with
pine wood teak finish
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
44.2cm H
25.4cm W
25.4cm B
17.4in H
10in W
10in B
23
Size
Berg Lamp
Light cork with pine wood dark finish
Order code: JPSP0670
Light Cork
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
28cm H
11cm W
11cm B
11in H
4.3in W
4.3in  B
24
Size
Stepped Carmel Light (dark finish)
Light cork with pine wood dark finish
Order code: JPSP0677
Light Cork
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
33cm H
18cm W
18cm B
12.9in H
7in W
7in B
25
Size
Carmel Dark (Natural Finish)
Dark mixed cork with pine wood natural finish
Order code: JPSP0674
Dark mixed Cork
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm white
Not inclusive of LED
22cm H
11cm W
11cm B
8.6in H
4.3in W
4.3in B
26
Size
Carmel Dark (Black Finish)
Dark mixed cork with pine wood black finish
LED 8-12 W
Warm white
Order code: JPSP0673
Dark mixed Cork
22cm H
11cm W
11cm B
8.6in H
4.3in W
4.3in B
Not inclusive of LED
27
Size
Carmel Light (Dark Finish)
Light cork with pine wood dark finish
Order code: JPSP0675
Light Cork
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm white
Not inclusive of LED
25cm H
15cm W
15cm B
9cm Wood H
13cm  H
total 22cm
9.8in H
5.9in W
5.9in B
28
Size
Carmel Light (Black Finish)
Light cork with pine wood black finish
Order code: JPSP0676
Light Cork
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
9cm Wood H
13cm  H
total 22cm
25cm H
15cm W
15cm B
9.8in H
5.9in W
5.9in B
29
ARTISANAL
30
Cork Weaved Trapeze Light
Order code: JPSP0541
Cork strips handwoven to create an intricate
three dimensional texture
20cm H
30cm W
30cm B
Light Cork
Recommended
LED 6-8 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
Sizes
7.8in H
11.8in W
11.8in B
31
Cork Weaved Drum
Cork strips handwoven to create an intricate
three dimensional texture
Order code: JPSP0542
Sizes
21cm H
40cm W
40cm B
Light Cork
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm white
Not inclusive of LED
8.2in H
15.7in W
15.7in B
32
Cork Yoke Lamp
Order code: JPSP0548 (Big)
                     JPSP0549 (Medium)
                     JPSP0550 (Small)
Rubberised cork sheets, handcrafted using origami techniques
Sizes
Big Medium Small
54cm H
25cm W
Rubberised Cork
Recommended
LED 4-8 W
Warm white
Not inclusive of LED
38cm H
23cm W
24cm H
13cm W
21.2in H
9.8in W
14.9in H
9in W
9.4in H
5.1in W
33
Size
Kari Cork Spiral Lamp
Rubberised cork with copper finish pegs
Order code: JPSP0903
Rubberised cork
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm white
Not inclusive of LED
41cm H
20cm W
20cm B
16.1in H
7.8in W
7.8in B
34
Size
Cork Nissa Spiral Lamp
Rubberised cork with copper finish pegs
Order code: JPSP0902
31cm H
20cm w
30cm B
Rubberised cork
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
12.2in H
7.8in w
11.8in B
35
Size
Cork Overlap Lamp
Rubberised cork with copper finish pegs
Order code: JPSP0547
41cm H
20cm W
Rubberised cork
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm white
Not inclusive of LED
25cm H
54cm W
9.8in H
21.2in W
36
FRAGMENTAL
37
4 FT 20 W
T5 fitting
Warm white
Cork Fragment Box LED Lamp
Light cork box with laser
Order code: JPSP0545
Size
21cm H
125cm w
22cm B
Light Cork
Inclusive of LED
8.2inH
49.2in w
8.6in B
38
Light Cork
Recommended
LED 8-12 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
Quinn Cork Pendant Lamp
Light Cork with MS black finish
Order code: JPSP0768 (Big)
                     JPSP0767 (Small)
Sizes
29cm H
38cm W
38cm B
23cm H
28cm W
28cm B
Big Small
11.4in H
14.9in W
14.9in B
9in H
11in W
11in B
39
Light Cork
Recommended
LED 5-7 W
Warm white
Not inclusive of LED
Light cork with MS black finish
Quinn Floor Lamp
Order code: JPSP0781
152.5cm H
40.5cm W
28cm B
Sizes
60in H
15.9in W
11in B
40
INLAY
41
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0769 (Dark)
                      JPSP0772 (Light)
20.5cm H
18cm W
18cm B
Inclusive of LED
ALT 3W LED
surface light
Light, dark cork with brass inlay and frame
Jude LED Pendant Lamp Inlay and Frame
8in H
7in W
7in B
Light Cork Dark Cork
42
Jude LED Pendant Lamp Inlay (Light)
Light cork with brass inlay
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0773 (Light)
20.5cm H
18cm W
18cm B
Inclusive of LED
ALT 3W LED
surface light
8in H
7in W
7in B
Light Cork
43
Jude LED Pendant Lamp Inlay (Dark)
Dark cork with brass inlay
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0770
21cm H
18cm W
Inclusive of LED ALT 3W LED
surface light
8.2in H
7in W
Dark Cork
44
Jude Sliced LED Pendant Lamp Inlay
Light , Dark Cork with brass inlay
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0771 (Dark)
                     JPSP0774 (Light)
20.5cm H
18cm W
18cm B
ALT 3 W LED
surface lightInclusive of LED
8in H
7in W
7in B
Light Cork Dark Cork
45
Eden Dark Pendant Lamp
Dark Cork with brass inlay
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0775
18.5cm H
122cm W
13.5cm B
Edison 7W LED
Spot light
Inclusive of LED
7.2in H
48in W
5.3in B
Dark Cork
46
Eden Light Pendant Lamp
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Light cork with brass inlay
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0776
Edison 7W LED
Spot lightInclusive of LED
18.5cm H
122cm W
13.5cm B
7.2in H
48in W
5.3in B
Light Cork
47
Jude Light Wall LED Lamp
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Light cork with brass inlay
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0778 (Big)
                      JPSP0780 (Small)
SmallBig
ALT 3 W LED
surface lightInclusive of LED
33cm H
16.5cm W
9.5cm B
27cm H
13.5cm W
8.5cm B
12.9in H
6.4in W
3.7in B
10.6in H
5.3in W
3.3in B
Light Cork
48
Jude Wall Lamp Dark
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Dark cork with brass inlay
Sizes
Order code: JPSP0777 (Large)
                      JPSP0779 (Small)
ALT 3 W LED
surface lightInclusive of LED
33cm H
16.5cm W
9.5cm B
27cm H
13.5cm W
8.5cm B
SmallBig
12.9in H
6.4in W
3.7in B
10.6in H
5.3in W
3.3in B
Dark Cork
49
ALT 3 W LED
surface light
Inclusive of LED
Light, dark cork with brass inlay
Size
43.5cm H
18cm W
13cm B
Rubberised cork with
copper finish pegs
Jude Table Lamp
(PF1)
Order code: JPSP0782 (Light)
                      JPSP0783 (Dark)
17.1in H
7in W
5.1in B
50
Solaire Wall Lamp
Recommended
LED 5-8 W
Warm white
Sizes
Order code: JPSP1115
ALT 3 W LED
surface lightInclusive of LED
110cm L
110cm W
300cm H
Dark Cork
51
Care Instructions:
Harvested from tree bark that regenerates every nine years, Uncork is an expression of contemporary forms,
using cork. It throws new light on a beautifully sustainable material, that is usually hidden away in industrial
use.
-Dust regularly with a clean, dry or moist cloth.
-Avoid prolonged exposure to direct sunlight to prevent discolouring. Avoid exposure to excessive moisture
and rain but if it does get wet, just leave it to dry naturally.
-Avoid exposure to excessive moisture and rain but if it does get wet, just leave it to dry naturally.
-Cork is a natural raw material; its appearance, namely color, may alter with time, without loss to its intrinsic
properties.
APRIL 2021
52
THANK YOU